LineFhrough = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time
Age Divisions
Bib# Name Time
0 - 19 Division
130  Theisen, Sam 00:20:00.430
156  Goldman, Avery Martens- 00:20:14.840
83 Mandravelis, Yannis 00:21:55.700
169  Raymon, Joe 00:22:19.360
187  Bundt, Avi 00:23:59.223
177  Reis, Isaiah 00:24:00.236
107  Rauser, Kelson 00:24:01.763
47 Haberman, Benjamin 00:24:12.563
181  Reece, Hunter 00:24:21.123
73 Kehrberg, Ethan 00:25:04.003
109  Rauser, William 00:25:22.723
82 Mandravelis, Nikos 00:27:55.080
37 Fischer, Evan 00:28:25.390
74 Kehrberg, Cole 00:28:54.490
155  Jolton, Jacob Berman- 00:29:51.723
186  Bundt, Tomi 00:31:47.956
134  Todhunter, Jordan 00:32:49.666
7 Behn, Colton 00:34:26.766
178  Baltazar, Kayden 00:34:29.186
206  Hutto, Owen 00:36:00.583
30 Dresser, Grant 00:42:59.486
20 - 29 Division
31 Druyos, Tim 00:21:44.820
94 Nowak, Anthony 00:23:38.596
67 Johnson, Dan 00:29:01.573
24 Dexter, Jonathan 00:31:34.710
53 Hayes, Andrea 00:34:09.273
15 Brogan, Tim 00:34:36.733
69 Johnston, Nick 00:37:39.640
42 Fuhrman, Duane 00:41:23.360
66 Johnsen, Robert 00:49:05.290
30 - 39 Division
14 Bousu, Caleb 00:21:21.730
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Hall, Brad
Berastrom, David
Cigan, Mathew
Weaver, Brian
Collins, Ryan
Guiney, Adam
Scott, Mike
Guth, Benjamin
Mccarren, Denis
Hansen, Jeff
Doyle, Brian
Humany, Joe
Barinsky, Brad
Sheef, John
Seabron, Aaron
Steadman, David
Beutler, Erik
Zappa, Dominic
Moller, Chad

Zimmerman, Jason
Bertossi, Doug
Anseth, Scott
Carlisle, Chris
Quast, Vern
Hawerson, Mark
Swanson, Matthew
Harris, Shep
Armour, Jon
Yeomans, Jonathan
Mandravelis, Ted
Stein, Jonathan
Reece, Jason
Helstetter, Craig
Van Dellen, Alan
Wilson, Paul

Vake, Brad

Keller, Doug
Curme, Jim

Hill, David

Miller, Richard
Polta, John
Mullen, Steve
Meredig, Jim
Kuelbs, Tom
Forster, Joe
Todhunter, Steve

Dresser, Doug

00:21:25.190
00:22:50.856
00:24:52.263
00:25:28.923
00:25:35.076
00:26:28.533
00:26:51.210
00:26:55.293
00:29:12.660
00:31:09.270
00:32:40.066
00:32:40.390
00:32:40.390
00:33:39.026
00:33:55.433
00:34:46.203
00:35:31.353
00:37:59.643
00:41:20.496

40 - 49 Division

00:21:08.460
00:23:14.340
00:25:35.276
00:26:19.036
00:27:19.390
00:28:04.293
00:28:04.496
00:29:51.110
00:30:00.983
00:30:16.020
00:30:41.750
00:32:10.600
00:32:14.410
00:33:56.906
00:34:03.326
00:35:26.793
00:36:27.343

50 - 59 Division

00:18:24.366
00:22:52.436
00:25:05.653
00:26:18.433
00:27:40.453
00:29:35.580
00:30:27.816
00:31:06.120
00:32:34.786
00:32:49.866
00:34:09.473
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190

Bukowski, Andy
Archer, Andy

Plocher, Richard

Fanaselle, Terri

Grimes, Mark
Scott, Bill

Ibis, Michael
O'donnell, Jack
Chiat, Larry
Fiskum, Daniel

Godfrey, Tracy

Benke, Don
Steinbicker, Bill
Adams, John
Veenhuis, Phil

00:35:04.210
00:36:53.603
00:38:56.840
00:40:05.606

60 - 69 Division

00:26:16.140
00:26:55.693
00:28:17.420
00:29:19.083
00:29:42.780
00:32:28.113
00:37:55.603

70 - 99 Division

00:29:31.220
00:41:53.316
00:42:04.663
00:47:26.640
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